



**Gluten Free-Vegan Blueberry and chia seeds Biscuits**

<b>Trade Name</b>	Gluten free-Vegan Blueberry and chia seeds Biscuits
<b>Shelf-life</b>	6 months
<b>Storage</b>	Store in a cool and dry place
<b>Packaging</b>	150gr
<b>Primary Packaging</b>	Carton box
<b>Ingredients</b>	Rice flour, corn flour, buckwheat flour, corn starch, rice starch, raw cane sugar, cocoa butter, rice milk, agave syrup, vegetable oils (rice, sunflower, coconut, PEANUTS), seeds chia (5%), composed of blueberries (5%) (45% cranberries, sugar, glucose-fructose syrup, gelling agent pectin, acidity regulator citric acid and tetrasodium diphosphate, preservative sorbic acid, flavorings), sunflower lecithin, vegetable fibers, lemon juice concentrate, natural flavors, water, salt, thickener: guar gum and xanthan, raising agent: baking soda, enzymes.

**Nutritional features**

Per 100g		
Energy	492 kcal	2089 kj
Fat		23,91 g
of which saturated		13,23 g
Carbohydrate		66,35 g
Of which sugar		25,20 g
Protein		2,73 g
Salt		0,14 g

**Possible Allergens**

Peanut Oil  
Produced in a factory that uses nuts and sesame seeds



**PALLETISATION**

Pcs per carton	Gross weight carton	Dimension carton L x P x H	Cartons per Layer (pallet 80 x 120)	Cartons per pallet (pallet 80 x 120)	Pcs per pallet	Height pallet	Gross weight pallet
9	1,2 kg	25x35x17h	10	100	900	185cm	150 kg